Devils Slide Construction Timeline Rev 7-13-12
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ID  [Task Name Duration Start Finish Jul AuF SeF TOct |
B[M/E[B|IM[E[BIMIE{BIMIE ]|
T [Estimated Tunnel Opening Odays  Sat1/513  Sati/513 . ] ! :
2 |Estimated Lot Completion Odays  Sat4m13 satan3|
3 ITrail 'a“nd Lot Opening { 0 days Sat 1/4/14 Sat 1/4/14] “
7 ) | x
2 . N
6 |Capital Construction
7 |Prepare Design RFP |15 days? Mon 7/2/12 Fri 7/20/112
8  |Advertise RFP 23 days? Tue 7/24/12 Thu 8/23/12
9 |Select Consultant 9days?  Mon 8/27/12 Thu 9/6/12] ~*
10 |Execute contract 10 days?  Mon 9/10/12 Fri 921112
11 |Prepare Concept Plans 19 days? Tue 9/25/12 Fri 10/119/12
12" |Concept Plan Review 10days? Mon 10/22/12 Fri 1172112
13~ |Public Meeting Prep 5days?  Mon 11/5/12 Fri 11/9/12
14" |Public Meeting Odays Tue11/13/12  Tue 11/13/12
15" |60% Plan Preparation 23 days? Thu 11/15/12 Fri 12114112
16  |Parks Commission 0 days Thu 12/6/12 Thu 12/6/12
17  |60% Plan Review 10 days? Mon 12/17/12 Fri 12/28/12
18  |Env Review/Permits 85 days? Thu 1/3/13 Fri 4/26/13|
719" |90% Plans/Specs/timates 15 days? Tue 1113 Fri 1/18/13
20 |90% Plan/Spec/Est Review 10 days? Mon 1/21/13 Fri2/1/13]
21 |Planning Commission Odays Wed 1/23/13  Wed 1/23/13
22 |100% Plans/Specs/Estimate 15days?  Mon 4/29/13 Fri 5/17/13|
23 |100% Plan/Spec/Est Review 10 days?  Mon 5/20/13 Fri 6/31/13]
24  |Prepare BOS Documents 10 days? Mon 6/3/13 Fri 6/14/13
25 |BOS Adopt and Bidding Odays Tue6/2513  Tue 6/25/13
26 |openBids < Odays  Tue7/16/13  Tue 7/16/13
27 |Prepare BOS Award Docs ‘8days? Wed 717113 Fri 7/26/13
"|BOS Award Contract Odays  Tue813/13  Tue8/13/13
29 |Execute contract Odays Mon8/26/13  Mon 8/26/13
30 |Construction 75 days? Mon 8/26/13 Fri 12/6/13
31 |Post Construction/Notices 17days?  Mon 12/9/13  Tue 12/31/13,
32
% |Other Capital/Equipment
34  |Parking Lot Config w/CalTrans 45 days? Mon 7/2/12 Fri 8/31/12 =
35 |Execute Interpretative Sign Agreement 9 days Tue 7/3/12 Fri7/13/12 [
36 |Prepare RFP for Inrterpretative Signs 10days?  Mon 7/23/12 Fri 8/3/12
37 |Advertise Sign RFP 25 days? Mon 8/6/12 Fri9/7/12
38 |Spec/Purchase 2 Restrooms 10 days? Mon 9/3/12 Fri 9/14/12
39 |Select Interpretative Sign Contractor 10 days?  Mon 9/10/12 Fri 9/21/12
40 |Develop Interpretive Signage 59 days? Mon 9/24/12  Wed 12/12/12|
41 |Manufacture Intrepretative Signag 61days? Mon 11/26/12 Fri 2/15/13
42 |Purchase Parking Lot Associated Equip 61 days? Mon 1/7/13 Fri 3/29/13
43  |Deliver Restrooms 20 days? Mon 2/4/13 Fri 3/1/13
44 |Intrepretative Sign Installation 20 days? Mon 2/18/13 Fri 3/15/13
45 |Noxious Weed Removal 131 days? Mon 5/6/13 Fri 11/113]
46 |P Trail A iated Equip 132 days? Mon 7/1/13  Tue 12/31/13
- s :
4 |Operations Items
49 I Lot iated Supp 65days?  Wed 1/2/13 Fri 3/29/13
50 |Hire Park Ranger Il w/Lots 208days?  Tue3/19/13  Tue 12/31/13
51 |Pul Trail Associated Supplie 75days? Wed 9/18/13  Tue 12/31/13]
52 |Hire Park Ranger Il and Il w/Trail 12days? Mon 12/16/13  Tue 12/31/13
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